WAU8812RG
Part Number WAU8812RG
Manufacturer Nuvoton Technology Corporation America
Description IC MON AUD CODEC SPKR DVR 28SSOP
Quantity Available 22716 pcs in stock
Datasheets
WAU8812RG Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of WAU8812RG
Manufacturer Part Number WAU8812RG Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Nuvoton Technology Corporation America Description IC MON AUD CODEC SPKR DVR 28SSOP
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 22716
Series emPowerAudio™ Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Type Audio
Package / Case 28-SSOP (0.209", 5.30mm Width) Supplier Device Package 28-SSOP
Data Interface Serial Resolution (Bits) -
Voltage - Supply, Analog 2.5 V ~ 3.6 V Voltage - Supply, Digital 1.71 V ~ 1.95 V
Number of ADCs / DACs 1 / 1 Sigma Delta No
S/N Ratio, ADCs / DACs (db) Typ 91 / 93
Dynamic Range, ADCs / DACs (db)
Typ -
Packaging Tube
Technology Corporation America with warrantied and confidence. RFQ WAU8812RG : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for WAU8812RG
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
WAU240-500-S AC/AC WALL MNT ADAPTER 24V 500MA Triad Magnetics 500 pcs
WAU24-1800 AC/AC WALL MNT ADAPTER 24V 1.8A Triad Magnetics 21 pcs
WAU240-500T-S AC/AC WALL MNT ADAPTER 24V 500MA Triad Magnetics 500 pcs
WAU8812YG IC MON AUD CODEC SPKR DVR 32-QFN Nuvoton Technology Corporation America 500 pcs
WAU240-500-G AC/AC WALL MNT ADAPTER 24V 500MA Triad Magnetics 500 pcs
WAU24-750 AC/AC WALL MNT ADAPTER 24V 700MA Triad Magnetics 26 pcs
WAU8822YG QFN32 WAU8822YG QFN32 NUVOTON Nuvoton Technology Corporation America 62 pcs
WAU8822YG IC STER AUDIO CODEC 24BIT 32-QFN Nuvoton Technology Corporation America 4850 pcs
WAU24-200 AC/AC WALL MNT ADAPTER 24V 200MA Triad Magnetics 73 pcs
WAU8822YG TR IC MON AUD CODEC SPKR DVR 32QFN Nuvoton Technology Corporation America 500 pcs
WAU240-500-SG AC/AC WALL MNT ADAPTER 24V 500MA Triad Magnetics 500 pcs
WAU240-500T AC/AC WALL MNT ADAPTER 24V 500MA Triad Magnetics 500 pcs
WAU8814YG IC MON AUD CODEC SPKR DVR Nuvoton Technology Corporation America 500 pcs
WAU8812EVB BOARD EVALUATION FOR WAU8812 Nuvoton Technology Corporation America 500 pcs
WAU8814YG TR IC MON AUD CODEC SPKR DVR Nuvoton Technology Corporation America 500 pcs
WAU8812RG TR IC MON AUD CODEC SPKR DVR 28SSOP Nuvoton Technology Corporation America 500 pcs
WAU240-500T-G AC/AC WALL MNT ADAPTER 24V 500MA Triad Magnetics 500 pcs
WAU24-450 AC/AC WALL MNT ADAPTER 24V 450MA Triad Magnetics 89 pcs
WAU8822EVB BOARD EVALUATION FOR WAU8822 Nuvoton Technology Corporation America 500 pcs
WAU240-500 AC/AC WALL MNT ADAPTER 24V 500MA Triad Magnetics 650 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
12061C103M4T2A 12101U680FAT2A 25LC320A-E/SN ADG749BKS-REEL7 ADM6328-29ARTZ-R7
AMC2576-5.0DDF AT30TS75-MAB-T B39881-B4125-U410W3 BA15218F-E1 C1608C0G2A040C080AA
CC1206JKNPOCBN390 CGA9N3X7R2E105M230KE CL21C101JECNNWC CPV366M4V DF2116VBG20V